Race Date
October 21, 2012

Overall

Name
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Jackson Duran
Daniel Snyder
Nicolin Pierce
Josh Quirk

Drew Farrell
Austin Shady
Jacob Johnson
Maddison Hayes
Dominic Alberico
Josh Howells
Ronan Callihan
Gabriella Farrell
Sarah Boyd
Noah Chiocco
Samuel Malindowski
Sam Harmston
Benjamin Lohr
Jaden Levine
Aiden Samueloff
Lindsey Fogl
Kate Foyle
Devin Fourspring
Zack Whitman
Tyler Westgate
Tyler Schultz
Isabella Bonanti
Dee Dee Danielewicz
Stella Beilharz
Lexi Rich
Brooke Hamilton
Emerald Rucks
Anthony Ferretti
Adyn Pontier
Kyla Kramer
Mackenzie Shady
Tyler Sutton
Karalynn Burns
Megan Warnaka
Jack Biggs
Jacob Mehler
Matt Lashinger
Tyler Parks
Aiden Kliem
Alex Roddy
Daniel Harmon
Zach Franos
Chuck Ennis
Emily Swanson
Elijah Kioko

2nd/3rd 1 Mile

MYAA Meet

Team
Wattsburg
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Cheetahs
Leadership Christian
Wattsburg
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
Wattsburg
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
Leadership Christian
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Leadership Christian
Leadership Christian
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Leadership Christian

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

176
222
179
160
130
219

22

61
177
145
187
186

92

12
24
57
90
215
173
19
115
213
84
95
175
183
181
172
171
21
159
178
170

212
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Div

3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Time Pace Time Back
6:47.1 6:47/M

6:49.7 6:49/M 0:02.6
7:13.0 7:13/M 0:25.9
7:13.5 7:13/M 0:26.4
7:25.1 7:25/M 0:38.0
7:36.3 7:36/M 0:49.2
7:38.2 7:38/M 0:51.1
7:40.2 7:40/M

7:45.4 7:45/M 0:58.3
7:46.6 7:46/M 0:59.5
7:53.3 7:53/M 1:06.1
7:56.3 7:56/M 0:16.0
8:00.0 8:00/M 0:19.7
8:00.5 8:00/M 1:13.4
8:02.1 8:02/M 1:15.0
8:03.8 8:03/M 1:16.7
8:04.4 8:04/M 1:17.3
8:10.1 8:10/M 1:23.0
8:11.9 8:11/M 1:24.7
8:12.2 8:12/M 0:31.9
8:13.8 8:13/M 0:33.6
8:15.8 8:15/M 1:28.7
8:17.4 8:17/M 1:30.2
8:20.0 8:20/M 1:32.9
8:22.9 8:22/M 1:35.7
8:23.1 8:23/M 0:42.9
8:23.4 8:23/M 0:43.2
8:23.8 8:23/M 0:43.6
8:24.6 8:24/M 0:44.4
8:29.1 8:29/M 0:48.9
8:29.9 8:29/M 0:49.7
8:42.4 8:42/M 1:55.3
8:48.5 8:48/M 2:01.4
8:48.8 8:48/M 1.08.6
8:52.4 8:52/M 1:12.1
8:54.0 8:54/M 2:06.9
8:54.5 8:54/M 1:14.2
8:55.3 8:55/M 1:15.1
8:58.5 8:58/M 2:11.4
8:58.9 8:58/M 2:11.7
9:02.9 9:02/M 2:15.8
9:03.5 9:03/M 2:16.4
9:09.4 9:09/M 2:22.3
9:12.5 9:12/M 1:32.3
9:13.8 9:13/M 2:26.6
9:14.4 9:14/M 2:27.3
9:17.3 9:17/M 2:30.2
9:18.3 9:18/M 1:38.1
9:19.8 9:19/M 2:32.6
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Race Date
October 21, 2012

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Hope Garrity
Sara Beliveau
Casey Wagner
Julie Ditz

Rylie Carr

Jerry Zhang
Gracyn Farr
Abigail Bergquist
Evan Teeter
Adam Chiocco
Emily Smith
Avery Van Dyke
Jack Trabold
Emily Horn
Christopher Shepard
Darion Johnson

Matthew Albrewczynski

Paige Irwin
Kendel Clark
Mattie Kliem
Nolan Kons

Katy Oncea
Kacie Burroughs
Evan Michaels
Andrew Smith
Samantha Farley
Jake Kruszewski
Evan Blake
Joshua Occean
Adalyn Henderson
Stella Fox
Maddie Johns
Mallory Brinling
Madison McFarland
Jacob Petras
Kira Kuhlman
Kathryn Petras
Gia Skindell

2nd/3rd 1 Mile

MYAA Meet

Team
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
Fairview
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Kangaroos
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Roadrunners
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
Leadership Christian
Fairview
MYAA Cheetahs
Fairview
MYAA Kangaroos

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

158
85
15

128

126
169
91
66
174
87
161
156
144
59
58
94
148
62
60
182
224
51
146
155
157

225
11
83

114

185

89
50
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2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Time Pace Time Back
9:23.2 9:23/M 1:43.0
9:24.3 9:24/M 1:44.1
9:25.1 9:25/M 2:38.0
9:30.8 9:30/M 1:50.6
9:31.5 9:31/M 1:51.3
9:32.3 9:32/M 2:45.2
9:37.0 9:37/M 1:56.8
9:39.7 9:39/M 1:59.4
9:40.8 9:40/M 2:53.7
9:44.1 9:44/M 2:57.0
9:44.7 9:44/M 2:04.5
9:57.4 9:57/M 2:17.2
9:59.0 9:59/M 3:11.9

10:00.5 10:00/M 2:20.3

10:01.8 10:01/M 3:14.7

10:04.7 10:04/M 3:17.5

10:05.9 10:05/M 3:18.8

10:15.1 10:15/M 2:34.9

10:22.2 10:22/M 2:42.0

10:30.8 10:30/M 2:50.6

10:31.9 10:31/M 3:44.8

10:35.9 10:35/M 2:55.7

10:41.7 10:41/M 3:.01.4

10:46.4 10:46/M 3:59.2

10:50.4 10:50/M 4:03.3

10:55.3 10:55/M 3:15.0

10:58.5 10:58/M 4:11.4

11:04.0 11:04/M 4:16.8

11:11.3 11:11/M 4:24.2

11:17.8 11:17/M 3:37.6

11:25.3 11:25/M 3:45.1

11:27.8 11:27/M 3:47.6

11:28.5 11:28/M 3:48.3

11:48.4 11:48/M 4:08.2

12:01.3 12:01/M 5:14.1

12:57.2 12:57/M 5:17.0

14:53.9 14:53/M 7:13.6

15:07.0 15:07/M 7:26.7

10/23/2012 05:32:13



