MYAA Meet 2nd/3rd 1 Mile

Overall	Name	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	Gend	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Time Back
1	Jackson Duran	Wattsburg	203		3rd	6:47.1	6:47/M	
2	Daniel Snyder	MYAA Kangaroos	149	М	3rd	6:49.7	6:49/M	0:02.6
3	Nicolin Pierce	MYAA Cheetahs	127	М	2nd	7:13.0	7:13/M	0:25.9
4	Josh Quirk	MYAA Kangaroos	147	М	3rd	7:13.5	7:13/M	0:26.4
5	Drew Farrell	MYAA Cheetahs	129	М	3rd	7:25.1	7:25/M	0:38.0
6	Austin Shady	Leadership Christian	214	М	3rd	7:36.3	7:36/M	0:49.2
7	Jacob Johnson	Wattsburg	201	М	2nd	7:38.2	7:38/M	0:51.1
8	Maddison Hayes	Fairview	93	F	3rd	7:40.2	7:40/M	
9	Dominic Alberico	MYAA Cheetahs	125	М	2nd	7:45.4	7:45/M	0:58.3
10	Josh Howells	Fairview	180	М	3rd	7:46.6	7:46/M	0:59.5
11	Ronan Callihan	Wattsburg	202	М	2nd	7:53.3	7:53/M	1:06.1
12	Gabriella Farrell	MYAA Cheetahs	16	F	3rd	7:56.3	7:56/M	0:16.0
13	Sarah Boyd	MYAA Cheetahs	13	F	3rd	8:00.0	8:00/M	0:19.7
14	Noah Chiocco	Fairview	176	M	3rd	8:00.5	8:00/M	1:13.4
15	Samuel Malindowski	Fairview	222	M	2nd	8:02.1	8:02/M	1:15.0
16	Sam Harmston	Fairview	179	M	3rd	8:03.8	8:03/M	1:16.7
17	Benjamin Lohr	MYAA Roadrunners	160	M	3rd	8:04.4	8:04/M	1:17.3
18	Jaden Levine	MYAA Cheetahs	130	M	3rd	8:10.1	8:10/M	1:23.0
19	Aiden Samueloff	Fairview	219	M	2nd	8:11.9	8:11/M	1:24.7
20	Lindsey Fogl	MYAA Cheetahs	22	F	3rd	8:12.2	8:12/M	0:31.9
21	Kate Foyle	MYAA Roadrunners	61	F	3rd	8:13.8	8:13/M	0:33.6
22	Devin Fourspring	Fairview	177	M	3rd	8:15.8	8:15/M	1:28.7
23	Zack Whitman	MYAA Kangaroos	145	M	2nd	8:17.4	8:17/M	1:30.2
24	Tyler Westgate	Fairview	187	M	3rd	8:20.0	8:20/M	1:32.9
25	Tyler Schultz	Fairview	186	M	3rd	8:22.9	8:22/M	1:35.7
26	Isabella Bonanti	Fairview	92	F	3rd	8:23.1	8:23/M	0:42.9
27	Dee Dee Danielewicz	MYAA Cheetahs	6	F	2nd	8:23.4	8:23/M	0:43.2
28	Stella Beilharz	MYAA Cheetahs	12	F	3rd	8:23.8	8:23/M	0:43.6
29	Lexi Rich	MYAA Cheetahs	24	F	2nd	8:24.6	8:24/M	0:44.4
30	Brooke Hamilton	MYAA Roadrunners	57	F	2nd	8:29.1	8:29/M	0:48.9
31	Emerald Rucks	Fairview	90	F	2nd	8:29.9	8:29/M	0:49.7
32	Anthony Ferretti	Leadership Christian	215	М	3rd	8:42.4	8:42/M	1:55.3
33	Adyn Pontier	Fairview	173	М	2nd	8:48.5	8:48/M	2:01.4
34	•	MYAA Cheetahs	19	F	3rd	8:48.8	8:48/M	1:08.6
35	Mackenzie Shady	Leadership Christian	115	F	2nd	8:52.4	8:52/M	1:12.1
36	Tyler Sutton	Leadership Christian	213	М	2nd	8:54.0	8:54/M	2:06.9
37	•	Fairview	84	F	2nd	8:54.5	8:54/M	1:14.2
38	Megan Warnaka	Fairview	95	F	3rd	8:55.3	8:55/M	1:15.1
39	Jack Biggs	Fairview	175	М	3rd	8:58.5	8:58/M	2:11.4
40	Jacob Mehler	Fairview	183	М	3rd	8:58.9	8:58/M	2:11.7
41	Matt Lashinger	Fairview	181	М	3rd	9:02.9	9:02/M	2:15.8
42	,	Fairview	172	М	2nd	9:03.5	9:03/M	2:16.4
43	Aiden Kliem	Fairview	171	М	2nd	9:09.4	9:09/M	2:22.3
44	•	MYAA Cheetahs	21	F	3rd	9:12.5	9:12/M	1:32.3
45	Daniel Harmon	MYAA Roadrunners	159	М	3rd	9:13.8	9:13/M	2:26.6
46	Zach Franos	Fairview	178	M	3rd	9:14.4	9:14/M	2:27.3
47	Chuck Ennis	Fairview	170	M -	2nd	9:17.3	9:17/M	2:30.2
48	Emily Swanson	MYAA Cheetahs	4	F	2nd	9:18.3	9:18/M	1:38.1
49	Elijah Kioko	Leadership Christian	212	М	2nd	9:19.8	9:19/M	2:32.6

MYAA Meet 2nd/3rd 1 Mile

Overall	Name	Team	Bib No	Gend	Div	Time	<u>Pace</u>	Time Back
50	Hope Garrity	Fairview	86	<u></u>	2nd	9:23.2	9:23/M	1:43.0
51	Sara Beliveau	MYAA Roadrunners	63	F	3rd	9:24.3	9:24/M	1:44.1
52	Casey Wagner	MYAA Roadrunners	158	M	2nd	9:25.1	9:25/M	2:38.0
53	Julie Ditz	Fairview	85	F	2nd	9:30.8	9:30/M	1:50.6
54	Rylie Carr	MYAA Cheetahs	15	F	3rd	9:31.5	9:31/M	1:51.3
55	Jerry Zhang	MYAA Cheetahs	128	М	3rd	9:32.3	9:32/M	2:45.2
56	Gracyn Farr	MYAA Cheetahs	3	F	2nd	9:37.0	9:37/M	1:56.8
57	Abigail Bergquist	MYAA Cheetahs	5	F	2nd	9:39.7	9:39/M	1:59.4
58	Evan Teeter	MYAA Cheetahs	126	M	2nd	9:40.8	9:40/M	2:53.7
59	Adam Chiocco	Fairview	169	M	2nd	9:44.1	9:44/M	2:57.0
60	Emily Smith	Fairview	91	F	2nd	9:44.7	9:44/M	2:04.5
61	Avery Van Dyke	MYAA Roadrunners	66	F	3rd	9:57.4	9:57/M	2:17.2
62	Jack Trabold	Fairview	174	M	2nd	9:59.0	9:59/M	3:11.9
63	Emily Horn	Fairview	87	F	2nd	10:00.5	10:00/M	2:20.3
64	Christopher Shepard	MYAA Roadrunners	161	М	3rd	10:01.8	10:01/M	3:14.7
65	Darion Johnson	MYAA Roadrunners	156	M	2nd	10:04.7	10:04/M	3:17.5
66	Matthew Albrewczynski	MYAA Kangaroos	144	M	2nd	10:05.9	10:05/M	3:18.8
67	Paige Irwin	MYAA Roadrunners	59	F	2nd	10:15.1	10:15/M	2:34.9
68	Kendel Clark	MYAA Roadrunners	58	F	2nd	10:22.2	10:22/M	2:42.0
69	Mattie Kliem	Fairview	94	F	3rd	10:30.8	10:30/M	2:50.6
70	Nolan Kons	MYAA Kangaroos	148	M	3rd	10:31.9	10:31/M	3:44.8
71	Katy Oncea	MYAA Roadrunners	62	F	3rd	10:35.9	10:35/M	2:55.7
72	Kacie Burroughs	MYAA Roadrunners	60	F	3rd	10:41.7	10:41/M	3:01.4
73	Evan Michaels	Fairview	182	M	3rd	10:46.4	10:46/M	3:59.2
74	Andrew Smith	Fairview	224	M	3rd	10:50.4	10:50/M	4:03.3
75	Samantha Farley	MYAA Kangaroos	51	F	3rd	10:55.3	10:55/M	3:15.0
76	Jake Kruszewski	MYAA Kangaroos	146	M	3rd	10:58.5	10:58/M	4:11.4
77	Evan Blake	MYAA Roadrunners	155	M	2nd	11:04.0	11:04/M	4:16.8
78	Joshua Occean	MYAA Roadrunners	157	M	2nd	11:11.3	11:11/M	4:24.2
79	Adalyn Henderson	MYAA Cheetahs	7	F	2nd	11:17.8	11:17/M	3:37.6
80	Stella Fox	Fairview	225	F	2nd	11:25.3	11:25/M	3:45.1
81	Maddie Johns	MYAA Cheetahs	11	F	3rd	11:27.8	11:27/M	3:47.6
82	, ,	Fairview	83	F	2nd	11:28.5	11:28/M	3:48.3
83	Madison McFarland	Leadership Christian	114	F	2nd	11:48.4	11:48/M	4:08.2
84	Jacob Petras	Fairview	185	M	3rd	12:01.3	12:01/M	5:14.1
85	Kira Kuhlman	MYAA Cheetahs	8	F	2nd	12:57.2	12:57/M	5:17.0
86	Kathryn Petras	Fairview	89	F	2nd	14:53.9	14:53/M	7:13.6
87	Gia Skindell	MYAA Kangaroos	50	F	2nd	15:07.0	15:07/M	7:26.7